2022 JV Softball Schedule

114
1/22
1727
131
2/4

2/8

2/11

2/15

2/25

3/4

3/8

3/10 & 3112
311

314

3/16

3/22

3/24 & 3/26
3/25

3/29

41

4/5

4/8

4/12

4/15

4/19

i

First Practice

Alumni Reunion Game
Meet the Hawk Night
vs Haltom (Scrimmage)

vs Weatherford (Scrimmage)

vs Nolan  (Scrimmage)
vs LD Bell

vs Southlake

vs Frisco Heritage

vs Weatherford

vs Ranch View

vs Northwest

Richland JV Tournament
@ Northwest

@ Denton Ryan

vs Denton Ryan

@ Grapevine

Mansfield JV Tournament
vs Grapevine

@ Lake Dallas

vs Lake Dallas

@ Richland

vs Richland

vs Denton

@ Denton

@ Colleyville

vs. Collegviile

2:00
2:00
6:00
4:30
4:30
7:30
4:30
7:00
4:00
6:00
6:00
4:45
TBA
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:45
TBA
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:45

4195



2022 Varsity Softball Schedule

114 First Practice 2:00
1/22 Alumni Reunion Game 2:00
1727 Meet the Hawk Night 6:00
21 @ Haltom (Scrimmage) 4:30
2/5 @ Weatherford (Scrimmage) 10:00AM
@ Weatherford vs Nolan (Scrimmage) 12:00 PM
2/8 vs LD Bell 6:00
211 vs Southlake 5:00
2/15 vs Frisco Heritage 6:00
2/17-2/19 Forney Tournament TBA
2/24-2/26 Mansfield Tournament TBA
3/3-3I5 Southwest Tournament TBA
3/8 vs Northwest 7:00
311 @ Northwest 7:00
3/14 @ Denton Ryan 7:00
3/16 vs Denton Ryan 7:00
3/22 @ Grapevine 7:00
3/25 vs Grapevine 7:00
3/29 @ Lake Dallas 7:00
41 vs Lake Dallas 7:00
4/5 @ Richland 7:00
4/8 vs Richland 7:00
412 vs Denton 7:00
4/15 @ Denton 7:00
4/19 @ Colleyville 7:00

4/22 vs Colleyville 7:00



