2022 JV Softball Schedule

1/14	First Practice	2:00
1/22	Alumni Reunion Game	2:00
1/27	Meet the Hawk Night	6:00
1/31	vs Haltom (Scrimmage)	4:30
2/4	vs Weatherford (Scrimmage)	4:30
	vs Nolan (Scrimmage)	7:30
2/8	vs LD Bell	4:30
2/11	vs Southlake	7:00
2/15	vs Frisco Heritage	4:00
2/25	vs Weatherford	6:00
3/4	vs Ranch View	6:00
3/8	vs Northwest	4:45
3/10 & 3/12	Richland JV Tournament	ТВА
3/11	@ Northwest	4:45
3/14	@ Denton Ryan	4:45
3/16	vs Denton Ryan	4:45
3/22	@ Grapevine	4:45
3/24 & 3/26	Mansfield JV Tournament	ТВА
3/25	vs Grapevine	4:45
3/29	@ Lake Dallas	4:45
4/1	vs Lake Dallas	4:45
4/5	@ Richland	4:45
4/8	vs Richland	4:45
4/12	vs Denton	4:45
4/15	@ Denton	4:45
4/19	@ Colleyville	4:45
4/22	vs. Collegville	4:45

2022 Varsity Softball Schedule

First Practice	2:00
Alumni Reunion Game	2:00
Meet the Hawk Night	6:00
@ Haltom (Scrimmage)	4:30
@ Weatherford (Scrimmage)	10:00AM
@ Weatherford vs Nolan (Scrimmage)	12:00 PM
vs LD Bell	6:00
vs Southlake	5:00
vs Frisco Heritage	6:00
Forney Tournament	TBA
Mansfield Tournament	TBA
Southwest Tournament	TBA
vs Northwest	7:00
@ Northwest	7:00
@ Denton Ryan	7:00
vs Denton Ryan	7:00
@ Grapevine	7:00
vs Grapevine	7:00
@ Lake Dallas	7:00
vs Lake Dallas	7:00
@ Richland	7:00
vs Richland	7:00
vs Denton	7:00
@ Denton	7:00
@ Colleyville	7:00
vs Colleyville	7:00
	Alumni Reunion Game Meet the Hawk Night @ Haltom (Scrimmage) @ Weatherford (Scrimmage) @ Weatherford vs Nolan (Scrimmage) vs LD Bell vs Southlake vs Frisco Heritage Forney Tournament Mansfield Tournament Southwest Tournament vs Northwest @ Northwest @ Denton Ryan vs Denton Ryan @ Grapevine vs Grapevine @ Lake Dallas vs Lake Dallas @ Richland vs Richland vs Richland vs Denton @ Denton @ Denton @ Colleyville